TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM600219

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Deutsche Bank AG New York Branch		09/25/2020	Bank: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NM Nevada Trust
Street Address:	3200 Las Vegas Blvd.
City:	Las Vegas
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89109
Entity Type:	Business Trust: MASSACHUSETTS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 85

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87666809	INCIRCLE
Serial Number:	87394266	LINDA'S AT BERGDORF GOODMAN
Serial Number:	88559271	MARIPOSA
Serial Number:	86954924	STILETTO STRUT
Serial Number:	88181539	BG STYLE EXPERTS
Serial Number:	88181583	CRAZY GOOD CHEER
Serial Number:	87882139	NEIMA.COM
Serial Number:	78661805	5F
Serial Number:	74077475	745 CAFE
Serial Number:	85267048	BARIII
Serial Number:	74477798	BERGDORF GOODMAN
Serial Number:	72269394	BERGDORF GOODMAN
Serial Number:	72466163	BERGDORF GOODMAN
Serial Number:	72028482	BERGDORF GOODMAN
Serial Number:	77804183	C CUSP
Serial Number:	76661018	CUSP
Serial Number:	76678780	CUSPARRAZI
Serial Number:	76676700	
Serial Number:	73079389	
	·	TRADEMARK

900571980 **REEL: 007064 FRAME: 0858**

Serial Number: 73256304 Serial Number: 85074153 FASHION DASH Serial Number: 73578333 FIRST CALL Serial Number: 85284085 GO FIGURE Serial Number: 73769815 GRAND FINALE Serial Number: 78198064 HOLIDAY GLORIES Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 73578333 FIRST CALL Serial Number: 85284085 GO FIGURE Serial Number: 73769815 GRAND FINALE Serial Number: 78198064 HOLIDAY GLORIES Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 85284085 GO FIGURE Serial Number: 73769815 GRAND FINALE Serial Number: 78198064 HOLIDAY GLORIES Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 73769815 GRAND FINALE Serial Number: 78198064 HOLIDAY GLORIES Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 78198064 HOLIDAY GLORIES Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 74099076 HORCHOW Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 74098916 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 73347133 HORCHOW Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Serial Number: 73347132 HORCHOW	
Contal Numbers 70000054 HODGHOW FINALE	
Serial Number: 76390251 HORCHOW FINALE	
Serial Number: 76672527 HORCHOW GIFT CARD	
Serial Number: 78765123 IN	
Serial Number: 78755584 INCIRCLE	
Serial Number: 77588528 INCIRCLE	
Serial Number: 75606548 INCIRCLE ENTREE	
Serial Number: 74311238 LAST CALL	
Serial Number: 85388741 LAST CALL STUDIO BY NEIMAN MAR	CUS
Serial Number: 85005268 LITTLE BG	
Serial Number: 85073889 LOOK FABULOUS. BE FRUGAL.	
Serial Number: 75339782 MARIPOSA	
Serial Number: 85529736 MIDDAY DASH	
Serial Number: 74216290 NEIMAN MARCUS	
Serial Number: 73756014 NEIMAN MARCUS	
Serial Number: 78374184 NEIMAN MARCUS	
Serial Number: 75433896 NEIMAN MARCUS	
Serial Number: 72377875 NEIMAN MARCUS	
Serial Number: 86019456 NEIMAN MARCUS LAST CALL	
Serial Number: 73196302 NEIMAN-MARCUS	
Serial Number: 71666681 NEIMAN-MARCUS	
Serial Number: 71666680 NEIMAN-MARCUS	
Serial Number: 71664021 NEIMAN-MARCUS	
Serial Number: 75834236 NEW LEVEL OF BEAUTY	
Serial Number: 73777452 NM	
Serial Number: 76415449 NM	
Serial Number: 85953685 NM DAILY	
Serial Number: 75329151 NM ESPRESSO BAR	
Serial Number: 75279273 NM GIFT CARD	

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75568610	NM TO GO
Serial Number:	85763869	NMBUZZ
Serial Number:	77352859	NMG RESOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	74321399	ON 5IVE
Serial Number:	73396230	RED RIVER
Serial Number:	76676701	STILETTO STRUT
Serial Number:	77943478	STYLE RADAR
Serial Number:	74308816	SWEET PEPPERS
Serial Number:	78510213	THE ADDITION
Serial Number:	75377610	THE ART OF FASHION
Serial Number:	76417927	THE BOOK
Serial Number:	75606549	THE BOOK
Serial Number:	73529226	THE BRIDAL GIFTKEEPER
Serial Number:	74225486	THE FRESHMARKET
Serial Number:	74225488	THE MERMAID BAR
Serial Number:	74212602	THE NM CAFE
Serial Number:	73355186	THE ZODIAC
Serial Number:	78270175	VERY BERGDORF
Serial Number:	86826384	ALL HEART NMG ASSOCIATES FOR A CAUSE
Serial Number:	87462201	C CUSP
Serial Number:	86478230	GOODMAN'S
Registration Number:	4679072	HORCHOW GIFT CARD
Registration Number:	4667074	MAKE SOME NOISE
Registration Number:	4440392	NEIMAN MARCUS LAST CALL
Registration Number:	4440315	NM DAILY
Registration Number:	4996791	THE HEART OF NEIMAN MARCUS
Registration Number:	4928838	NM ON THE GO
Registration Number:	4998301	BERGDORF GOODMAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6508385109

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 650-838-3743 Email: jlik@shearman.com **Correspondent Name:** SOPHIE ZANDER Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue Address Line 2: Shearman & Sterling LLP New York, NEW YORK 10022 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	37051/129		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SOPHIE ZANDER		
SIGNATURE:	/SOPHIE ZANDER/		
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2020		
Total Attachments: 10			
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Ag	greement Release#page1.tif		
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page2.tif			
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page3.tif			
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page4.tif			
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page5.tif			
source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page6.tif			

source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page7.tif source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page8.tif source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page9.tif source=0 - NMG Trademark Security Agreement Release#page10.tif

TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT RELEASE

This TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT RELEASE (this "Release"), dated September 25, 2020, is made by and between NM Nevada Trust, a Massachusetts trust (the "Grantor"), and Deutsche Bank AG New York Branch in its capacity as collateral agent and administrative agent (in such capacity, the "Collateral Agent"). All capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined shall have the meaning assigned to such terms in the Trademark Security Agreements or the Security Agreements (as defined below).

WHEREAS, the Grantor is party to that certain ABL Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of October 25, 2013, in favor of the Collateral Agent, and that certain Amended and Restated ABL Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of June 7, 2019, in favor of the Collateral Agent (including all annexes, exhibits or schedules thereto, as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Security Agreements");

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreements, the Grantor granted to the Collateral Agent a security interest in and to certain trademarks of the Grantor and executed and delivered (i) the Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of September 12, 2019, in favor of the Collateral Agent, as recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("USPTO") on September 12, 2019 at Reel 6745, Frame 0503, (ii) the Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of October 25, 2013, in favor of the Collateral Agent, as recorded with the USPTO on November 8, 2013 at Reel 5150, Frame 0619, (iii) the Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of October 17, 2017, in favor of the Collateral Agent, as recorded with the USPTO on October 17, 2017 at Reel 6184, Frame 0398, and (iv) the Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of November 14, 2017, in favor of the Collateral Agent, as recorded with the USPTO on November 15, 2017 at Reel 6206, Frame 0414 (each, as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, a "Trademark Security Agreements"); and collectively the "Trademark Security Agreements"); and

WHEREAS, the Collateral Agent wishes to release its security interest in and to the Trademark Collateral (as defined in the Trademark Security Agreements), including the Trademark Collateral listed on Schedule I hereto.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Collateral Agent hereby agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. Release of Security Interest. The Collateral Agent hereby terminates the Trademark Security Agreements and releases, discharges and relinquishes all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Collateral, including the Trademark Collateral listed on Schedule I hereto, and all goodwill associated therewith. If and to the extent the Collateral Agent has acquired any right, title or interest in and to the Trademark Collateral, the Collateral Agent hereby re-transfers, re-conveys, and re-assigns such right, title or interest to the Grantor.

SECTION 2. <u>Recordation</u>. The Collateral Agent authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks of the United States Patent and Trademark Office and any other applicable government officer record this Release.

SECTION 3. <u>Further Assurances</u>. The Collateral Agent agrees to take all further actions and provide to the Grantor and its successors, assigns and legal representatives all such cooperation and assistance, including, without limitation, the execution and delivery of any and all further documents or other instruments, in each case as the Grantor and its successors, assigns and legal representatives may reasonably request in order to confirm, effectuate or record this Release.

SECTION 4. <u>GOVERNING LAW</u>. THIS RELEASE AND ANY CLAIM, CONTROVERSY, DISPUTE OR CAUSE OF ACTION (WHETHER IN CONTRACT OR TORT OR OTHERWISE) BASED UPON, ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS RELEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE ST ATE OF NEW YORK (EXCEPT FOR CONFLICTS OF LAW PRINCIPLES THAT WOULD RESULT IN THE APPLICATION OF THE LAWS OF ANOTHER JURISDICTION).

[REST OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Collateral Agent has caused this Release to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first above written.

DEUTSCHE BANK AG NEW YORK BRANCH,

as Collateral Agent

By:

Name:

Title:

Ysm Okabe Vice President Email: yumi.okabe@db.com Tel: (212) 250-2966

By:

Name: Title:

Michael Strobel Vice President

michael-p.strobel@db.com

212-250-0939

SCHEDULE I

to

TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST RELEASE

6745/0503

	Trademark/Image if any	Арр. No. Арр. Date	Registration Number Registration Date	Status	Owner
1	NCSCTE	87666809 10/31/2017	\$630717 12/18/2018	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trast
2.	LINDA'S AT BERGDORF GOODMAN	87394266 3/31/2017	3476817 3/22/2018	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
3.	MARIPOSA	88559271 8/1/2019		PENDING	NM Nevada Trust
*	STILETTO STRUT STILETTO STRUT	86954924 3/28/2016	5351274 12/5/2017	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
Ŝ.	BG STYLE EXPERTS	88181539 11/5/2018	XXXXX	PENDING	NM Nevada Trust
6.	CRAZY GOOD CHEER	88181583 11/5/2018	****	PENDING	NM Nevada Trust
7,	NIIMA.COM	87882139 4/18/2018	****	PENDING	NM Nevada Trasi

5150/0619

	Tradenurk/Image if any	Application Sumber Application Date	Registration Number Registration Date	Mains	Owner
1,	SF	78661305 6/30/3005	3486249 8/13/2008	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	.				
<u>.</u>	743 CAFE	74077475 7/11/1990	1785974 8641992	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
3.	BAR III	85267348 3/15/2011	4028894 9/20/2011	REGESTIFED	SM Sevais Trust
	BARIII				
4.	BERGDORF	74477798 3/10/1984	19027999 77471995	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Secoda Trust
	GOODMAN				
š.	BERGIXBE GOODMAN	7226939 4 4/18/1967	0845393 2/27/1968	BECESTERED BENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
8	BERGIXWF GXXIMAN	72466163 8/20/1973	(892733 9/3/1974	RECENTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
***************************************	BERGIXWF GOXOMAN	73038483 4/19/1987	(9)74632 2/24/1959	KEGISTEKED KENEWED	NM Nevada Yrast
	BERGDORF GOODMAN				
8.	CCESP	77808183 8/13/2009	38590)2 10/12/30(0	RECESTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	CUSP				
¥.	CUST	76661018 6/3/2006	3472762 7/22/2008	KECKSTERED	NM Nevada Trust

10.	CUSPARRAZI	76678780 c remaion	3367555	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	CUSPARRAZI	6/27/28837	1/15/2008		
II.	Design Only	76676788 5/11/3807	3587563 3/10/2009	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
12	Design Only	73079389 3/8/1976	1152461 4/28/1981	RESERVED	NM Nevada Trust
13.	Design Only	73256884 3/31/1980	1189014 1/5/1982	RESSIERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Truss
14.	FASHION DASH	85074153 6/29/3010	4023715 96/3311	RECESTERED	NM Nevada Trust
15.	FIRST CALL	73578333 1/21/1986	1417926 11/11/1986	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
16.	GO FIGURE	85284085 4/1/2011	4022902 9497001	RECUSTREED	SM Secola Prost
17.	GRAND FINALE	73768815	1,558378	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
18.	HOLIDAY GLORIES	78198864 12/26/3802	2857879 6/29/2864	RECOSTERED	NM Nevada Trust
19.	BORCHOW	740998076 9/21/1990	1673768 1/28/1992	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
20.	RORCHOW	74098916 9/38/1980	1651562 7/23/1991	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
31.	HORCHOW (HORCHOW)	73347133 1/25/1982	174948 8/23/1983	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
22	HORGIOW (HORCHOW)	73347132 1725/1982	1262784 173/1984	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust

***********	,				
23.	HORCHOW FINALE	76390251 4/3/2002	2688395 2/18/2003	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
	HORCHOW PRVALE				
24.	HORCHOW GIFT CARD	76672327 2/12/2007	3315415 10923/2007	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
25.	IN	78765123	3370501	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	(H)	\$2/1/300S	1/15/2988		
26.	INCIRCLE	78755584	3370473	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	INCIRCLE	11/16/2005	1/13/2008		
27.	INCRCLE	77588528	3934856	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
		10/8/2008	3/23/2011		
	()INCRCLE				
28.	INCRCLEENTREE	75606548	2302197	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trast
	64303 #	12/16/1998	12/21/1999	KENEWED	
***************************************	entrée				
29.	LAST CALL	74311238	1774345	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
		9/4/1992	6/1/1993	RENEWED	
30.	LAST CALL STUDIO BY NEIMAN MARCUS	85388741 8/3/2011	4084074 1/10/2012	KEGISTERED	NM Nevada Trasi
				***************************************	***************************************
31.	LITTLE BG	85(8)5368 4/2/2010	4080609 1/3/2012	RECUSTERED	NM Nevada Trust
32.	LOOK FABULOUS, BE	85073889	4023714	KEGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	FRUGAL	6/29/2010	9/6/2011		
	Look fabulous. Be frugal.				
33.	MARIPONA	75339783	2164159	RECESTERED	NM Nevada Trast
		8/12/1997	6/9/1998	RENEWIED	
34.	MIDDAY DASH	85529736 1/31/2012	4299448 9/18/2012	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trust
	Midday Dash	255 A 40 445 B 646	30 3.00 AND 6 A		
	reversered respect				
Ĺ					

35.	NEIMAN MARCUS Neimau/(catau	74216290 16/25/1991	1733282 11/17/1992	RECENTERED RENEWED	NM Novada Trust
36.	NEIMAN MARCUS	73756014 10/5/1988	1.593195 4/24/1990	RECESSIONED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
37.	NEIMAN MARCUS	78374184 2/25/2004	2959652 6/7/2005	RIKUSTERED	NM Nevada Trast
38.	NEIMAN MARCUS	75433896 2/13/1998	2,399,360 1,278/1998	RECUSTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Irast
39.	NEIMAN MARCUS	72377875 12/4/1970	934177 5/16/1972	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
40.	NEIMAN MARCUS LAST CALL Neiman Marcus Lasi Call	86019436 7/25/2013	- Care	PENDING	NSI Nevada Trast
4),	NEIMAN-MARCUS	73196302 12/11/1978	1154886 5/12/1981	RECENTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
42.	NEIMAN-MARCUS Neiman-Marcus	71606081 5/19/1954	0801723 2/3/1983	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trass
43.	Numaranareus Numaranareus	71666680 5/19/1954	0601864 2/8/1955	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Novada Trust
44.	NEMAN MARCUS NOMEN ACCUS	71664021 4/6/1984	9891373 1/25/1985	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Triat
45.	NEW LEVEL OF BEAUTY	75834236 10/28/1999	2541276 2/19/2002	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Novada Trust
46.	N/M	73777452 1/30/1989	1558605 9/26/1989	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
47.	8/8/8	76415449 5/30/2002	2758362 9/2/2003	KEGESTERED	NM Nevada Trast
48.	NM DAILY	85953685 6/7/23E3	~~	PENDENC	NM Nevada Trust
49.	NM ESPRESSO BAR	78329151 7/23/1997	2162193 6/2/1998	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
50.	NM GIFT CARD	75279273 4/22/1997	2137494 2/17/1998	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Trast

51.	96a	75568610 10/13/1998	2289047 10/25/1999	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trust
52.	NMBUZZ nmbuzz	85763869 10/25/3012	4353862 6/18/2013	RECESTERED	NSI Novada Trust
53.	NASG RESOLUTIONS	77352859 12/14/3877	347399) 7/29/2008	RECASTERED	NM Nevada Trast
34.	ON SIVE	74321399 16991992	1793077 9/14/1993	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Yasa
35.	RED RIVER GED-RIVER	73396230 9/30/1982	1388353 7/31/1984	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trast
36.	STBETTO STRUT	76676701 5/11/3387	3454394 634/308	RECESTERED	NM Nevada Trass
 37	STYLE RADAR STYLE BADAR	77943478 2/24/2810	\$856485 1075/2010	RICASTERIO	NM Nevada Trasa
38.	SWEET PEPPERS	74,918816 8/27/1992	1746W2 4/3Y1993	RESISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Yrasi
59.	THE AUGUSTON	78510213	9035478 1272778808	RICISTERIO	NSI Nevada Trest
***************************************	THE ART OF FASHION THE ART OF FASHION	78377610 11922/1997	2377334 9/14/1999	BEGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Yrast
61,	THE BOOK THE BOOK	76417927 6792902	2697746 3/18/2183	BEGISTERED	NM Nevada Yraa
62.	7911 BOOK	75604549 171671908	2317384 287580	REGISTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trasi
63.	THE BRIDAL GUTKELFER	73529226 3728/1985	1384856 2/25/1986	RECESTERED RECESTERED	NM Nesada Trasi
64.	THE FRESHMARKET	74225486 11728/1991	13/34/585	RECESTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trast
68.	THE MERMAID BAR	74325488 11726/1991	1726838 189391992	RIKISTERED	NM Nevada Trast
66.	THE NM CAPE	74213902 10/11/1991	1736906 10/39/1992	RECENTERED RENEWED	NM Nevada Trast
67.	7HE 2001AC	73355[86 3/18/1982	1218744 117891982	RECENTERED BENEWED	NM Nevada frast

68.	VERY BERGDORF	78270175	2856065	REGISTERED	NM Nevada
		7/3/2003	6/22/2004	RENEWED	Trust

6184/0398

Trademark/Image If any	Application Number Application Date	Registration Number Registration Date	Status	Owner
ALL HEAR NAVG ASSOCIATES POR A CAUSE	88828384 137892818	382578 8232316	Begintered	NM Nevada Tusa
CUSP	87482391 5/24/2017	***	PENBENG	NSM Nevada Tsost
300000000	86478338 82/43/2014	#7391399 \$23473013	REGISTERED	SM Nevedo Tuot
HORCHOW GIFT CARD	8633328 76362064	4679072 3/27/2885	RECESTERED	SM Sevesta Trass
MAKE SOME NOBE	88093824 S/28/2014	#607074 1,44/2013	EBGISTERED	Nist Nevaria Trust
NESMAN MARCHIS LART CALL	%8319436 3/23/2003	4441312 3173873013	REGISTERED	SME Newsoka Trans
Neimen Marcus Last Call				
SM CSEY	82983685 6278813	4446315 11/36/3613	RECHTERED	SM Secoda Trast
THE HEART OF NESSIAS MARCUS	\$680\$60E3 1374/2003	#896791 7/12/2016	RESUSTERED	NSI Nevada Yasa

6206/0414

Trademark/Image if any	Application Number Application Date	Registration Number Registration Date	Status	Owner
NM ON THE GO	86523259 2797913	#2853 737216	REGISTERED	NM Nevada Tras
BERGDORFOXODWAN	86873976 1/13/2016	4898.W1 7712/2016	REGISTERED	SM Senada Tra
BERGDORF G@DDMAN				

TRADEMARK REEL: 007064 FRAME: 0871

RECORDED: 09/29/2020